


DATA SHEET	Rev. 03
	Pag. 1/2

100% ARABICA COFFEE SEMIFREDDO	
---	--

Sales name	100% ARABICA COFFEE (0,8%) SEMIFREDDO	
Internal product code	08MSEMCAF	
EAN code / Bar code	8051093520106	
Commercial description	Confectionery product.	
Ingredients	Semi-finished product made with vegetable fats (fully hydrogenated water, oils and vegetable fats (26.5%) (palm kernels, sunflower), sugar (11%), stabilizers: E420ii-E463, MILK's proteins, emulsifiers: E472e-E322 sunflower lecithin salt, flavourings, food colouring: E160). MILK cream, glucose and fructose syrup (sugar, water), 100% arabica lyophilized coffee (0,8%).	
Shelf life	365 days	
Sizing	12 fluted aluminium cups of 65 grams each. Carton weight 780 grams	
Conservation methods	FROST: The products must be stored at -18°C, follow the cold chain process until the moment of final consumption	
Storage instructions	Take the product directly from the freezer. Remove the cup and proceed with consumption	
Packaging characteristics	<i>Primary packaging</i>	Fluted aluminium cup (ALU41)
	<i>Secondary packaging</i>	WHITE CUPS HOLDER (PS 6); CLEAR CELLULOSE SHEET; Cardboard (PAP21)
GMO	The product does not require labelling and traceability for genetically modified organisms in accordance with current EU regulations	
ALLERGENS	<i>present</i>	<i>the presence of cross contamination cannot be excluded</i>
Cereals containing gluten and derived products		X
Soy and derived products		X
Dried nuts and derived products		X
Peanuts and derived products		X
Sesame seeds and derived products		X
Milk and derived products	X	
Eggs and derived products		X
Fish and derived products		X
Shellfish and derived products		X
Celery (including celeriac) and derived products		X
Lupin beans and lupin beans products		
Shellfish and shellfish products		X
Mustard and derived products		X

	DATA SHEET	Rev. 03
		Pag. 1/2

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites in concentrations greater than 10 mg/kg or 10ml/l expressed as SO2		X
--	--	----------

Nutritional values per 100 g of product:

ENERGY 1320.01 kJ / 315.49 kcal, FAT 23.35g, of which saturated fatty acids 18.00 g, CARBOHYDRATES 25.47 g of which sugars 25.06 g, FIBER 0.27 g, PROTEINS 0.74 g, SALT 0.09 g

SEPARATE WASTE COLLECTION: CARDBOARD PAP (21) - PAPER COLLECTION Recyclable; FLUTED ALUMINIUM CUP (ALU41) - ALUMINIUM COLLECTION - Recyclable; WHITE CUP HOLDER - PLASTIC COLLECTION Recyclable; CLEAR CELLULOSE SHEET - UNSORTED COLLECTION - Not recyclable (PLEASE VERIFY THE PROVISIONS OF YOUR MUNICIPALITY FOR PROPER DISPOSAL OF PACKAGING)

Produced and packaged for SAMPORTA S.r.l. Via Amedeo di Savoia, 1 Fraz. Pollenzo - 12042 Bra CN, at the factory of Via L.da Vinci 2, 10028 Trofarello (TO)

UPDATED ON 14th JUNE 2024